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FULTON COUNTY 
Fulton County Board of Developmental Disabilities 
Children’s Service and Support Administrator 
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Board-of-DD-Children-
Service-and-Support-427 
 
Fulton County Health Department  
Full Time or Part Time Public Health Emergency Preparedness Planner 
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Full-Time-or-Part-Time-
Public-Health-Eme-421 
 
Fulton County Commissioners 
Part Time Intermittent Transfer Station Operator 
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Part-Time-Intermittent-
Transfer-Station--384 
 
 

ARCHBOLD 
Archbold Super Value 
Deli Clerk 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289234921&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6525901676&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
ConAgra 
Blancher Operator 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=288260848&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6501990012&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
2nd Shift – Maintenance Technician 
https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-Shift---Maintenance-
Technician_Req-033424 
Sanitation Operator 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=288260877&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6501990042&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Archbold Area Local Schools  
Middle School – 7th & 8th Grade Science Teacher 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5171693 
Middle School Guidance Counselor 
https://jobs.institutedata.com/job/3852459/middle-school-guidance-counselor/ 
 
Northwest Ohio Juvenile Detention Training and Rehabilitation Center  
Administrative Assistant 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289111718&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6521740718&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d6%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Corrections Center of Northwest of Ohio  
Correctional Officer 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289057730&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6519703152&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d6%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Farmers and Merchants State Bank  
Teller – Part time 
https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3262430 

http://www.ohiomeansjobs.com/
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Board-of-DD-Children-Service-and-Support-427
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Board-of-DD-Children-Service-and-Support-427
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Full-Time-or-Part-Time-Public-Health-Eme-421
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Full-Time-or-Part-Time-Public-Health-Eme-421
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Part-Time-Intermittent-Transfer-Station--384
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Part-Time-Intermittent-Transfer-Station--384
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289234921&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6525901676&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289234921&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6525901676&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=288260848&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6501990012&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=288260848&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6501990012&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-Shift---Maintenance-Technician_Req-033424
https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-Shift---Maintenance-Technician_Req-033424
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=288260877&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6501990042&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=288260877&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6501990042&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5171693
https://jobs.institutedata.com/job/3852459/middle-school-guidance-counselor/
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289111718&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6521740718&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d6%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289111718&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6521740718&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d6%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289057730&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6519703152&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d6%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289057730&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6519703152&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d6%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3262430


 Job Leads of the Week for  

May 19, 2025 

Information regarding jobs listed in this report can be found by visiting www.ohiomeansjobs.com    Our resource room is equipped with many tools to 
assist you with your job search needs. We have books, pamphlets, tip-sheets, internet accessible computers, telephones, newspapers, and related 

materials for your use. 604 S. Shoop Ave. Wauseon, OH 43567 (419) 337-9215 

2 

Northwest Ohio Educational Service Center  
Intervention Specialist  
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5156043 
 

DELTA 
Team Johnson Limo & Charter Bus  
Motor Coach Operator – Over the Road Full Time 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=288415257&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6507585387&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Nova Steel USA 
2nd Shift Shipping Clerk 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=288218128&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6501004734&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
EDW C Levy Co 
EHS Administrator 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=286665630&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6468128021&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Scale Clerk, SMS 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=286665623&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6468128007&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Power Washer, FMS  
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=286410095&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6463874088&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Heavy Equipment Operator 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=286339857&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6460864802&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Pike-Delta-York Local School District 
High School Agriculture Teacher 
https://aghires.com/career/294933/high-school-agriculture-teacher-in-ohio-delta 
 
Community Market 
Meat Cutter / Manager – Full Time 
https://spartannash.dejobs.org/delta-oh/meat-cuttermanager-full-time-
delta/23B404112EBE44FDAAE93D09ACF61756/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-
DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 
Meat Cutter – Part Time  
https://spartannash.dejobs.org/delta-oh/meat-cutter-part-time-
delta/C174F547870145DBB252CA00E88D0A6B/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-
DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 
Cashier – Part Time 
https://spartannash.dejobs.org/delta-oh/cashier-part-time-
delta/DBA9C6597D5B44C5929C79A95DE4337D/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-
DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 
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FAYETTE 
Circle K  
Team Member 
https://circlek.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CircleKStoreJobs/job/Store-4705643-Fayette-OH/Team-Member_R503823-1 
 
Gorham Township  
EMT and Paramedics 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=286730672&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6469884382&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43521%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 

LYONS 
Dollar General  
Store Manager 
https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-store-manager-dgpp-51394233 
 

METAMORA  
Evergreen Local School District 
Preschool Teacher 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289247845&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6526159225&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Parker Hannifin Corp.  
Assembly Filters (1st shift) 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289118444&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6521986402&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Maintenance Technician 1st Shift 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289121935&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6522139686&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Shipping/ Receiving Flex Tech (split shift til 6pm) 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=288805727&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6514488374&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 

PETTISVILLE 
Pettisville Local School District 
Kindergarten Teacher 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5160872 
 

SWANTON 
Ohio Turnpike and Infrastructure Commission 
https://www.governmentjobs.com/jobs/4934430-0/toll-plaza-supervisor-tp49 
MW Class II Roadway  
https://www.governmentjobs.com/jobs/4938778-0/mw-class-ii-roadway-swanton-m-b 
 
St. Richards Church  
Office Manager and Secretary 
https://jobs.institutedata.com/job/3848205/office-manager-and-secretary/ 
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Swanton Local School District  
Middle School Counselor 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5164355 
Elementary School Assistant Principal 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5154359 
Playground & Lunch Aide 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5121887 
Varsity Girls Soccer Coach 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5083754 
 
Kroger Co. 
Cashier 
https://search.retirementjobs.com/job/cashier-swanton-oh-14f45df8817e7862f350c079a9f4e1beb 
Pharmacy / Technician 
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/88727 
 
CK Sweets 
Coffee Assistant 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=288621722&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6509404860&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 

WAUSEON 
Circle K  
Store Asst. Manager 
https://circlek.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CircleKStoreJobs/job/Store-4705272-Wauseon-OH/Store-Asst-Mgr-Resume-
Needed_R505188-1 
Team Member 
https://circlek.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CircleKStoreJobs/job/Store-4705272-Wauseon-OH/Team-Member-FT-PT-Shifts-
MUST-Be-Flexible_R505192-1 
 
AutoZone 
Delivery Driver (PT) 
https://careers.autozone.com/jobs/USA1743S173P?lang=en-us 
 
Wauseon Exempted Village School 
Preschool Bus Aide 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=289148181&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6522719656&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
WMS Educational Aide 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5169347 
High School Technology Teacher 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5154464 
Itinerant Preschool Intervention Specialist 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=288853123&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6515517393&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d5%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Gamestop Corp. 
Seasonal Sales Associate 
https://careers.gamestop.com/us/en/job/Req-172820/Seasonal-Sales-Associate-Store-7725 
 
The Ohio State University  
Student Assistant 2  
https://osu.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/OSUCareers/job/Satellite-Campus/Student-Assistant-2---Fulton-County_R128963 
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Walmart 
Apparel Team Associate 
https://storejobs.wal-mart.com/HiringCenter/job-search 
 
OneMain Financial 
Loan Sales Specialist 
https://myhrhome.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/OneMainCareers/job/Wauseon-OH/Loan-Sales-Specialist_R2505-46109 
 
Davita 
Registered Nurse 
https://careers.davita.com/job/R0402329/Registered-Nurse 
Great Clips 
Hair Stylist 
https://jobs.greatclips.com/job/wauseon/hair-stylist/4594/81049772336 
 
Woodforest National Bank 
Teller Retail Banker 
https://woodforest.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=948035 
 
Ryan’s Restaurant and Catering  
Waitstaff 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=288621884&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6509386289&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d6%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Jensen Bridge and Supply Company  
Class A CDL Driver 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=288436372&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6507919914&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d6%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Arby’s 
Restaurant Management  
https://careers.arbys.com/restaurant-management-opportunities/job/309538467D020BBA2CB982E062F24233 
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